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JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Revised Time Table of
ML.A. (Political Science) IVth Semester

Exam June-2024
(For College - REGULAR/PRIVATE/Ex & ATKT Students)

Time : 02.00 AM to 05.00 PM

M.A. (Political Science) IVth Semester (For College - REGULAR/PRIVATE/Ex & A.T.K.T. Students)
Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
Compulsory Paper
17.5.2024 Friday Paper-401 /Administrative Theory
22.5.2024 Wednesday | Paper-403 Research Methodology
Optional Paper (Choose any Two)
25-05-2024 Saturday Paper-506  [Theory of International Politics
28-05-2024 Tuesday Paper-507  [The United Nations
30-05-2024 Thursday Paper-508  [Human Rights
01-06-2024 Saturday Paper-511  |Panchayatiraj & Rural Development
/Administration with due Reference to MP
06-06-2024 Thursday Paper-512  |Political Sociology
08-06-2024 Saturday Paper-513  |Developmental Administration
10-06-2024 Monday Paper-514  |Administrative Thinkers
12-06-2024 Wednesday Democratic Theory
14-06-2024 Friday Paper-402  |Contemporary International Politics




